A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

E1
E2
E3
E4
ES5
E6

J1
J2
J3
J4
J5
J6

N1
N2
N3
N4
N5
N6

POOL A
MARYLAND HEAT SELECT
INDIANA PRODIGY
LICKING COUNTY THUNDER 03
PANTHER ELITE 14U-DONTJE
HIGH VOLTAGE 14U
CINCY MAGIC

POOL E - 14U
KENTUCKY SOFTBALL CLUB 04
THUNDERSTORM FASTPITCH 14U
LAKE ZURICH LIGHTNING
OHIO STINGRAYS 03
CHARDON STORM
CINCY BLACKHAWKS

POOL J - 14U
OHIO USSSA PRIDE WHITE
INDIANA BANDITS 14U
NATIONALS FASTPITCH
LAKE ERIE RAGE - MINNEY
OHIO WARRIORS '03
KEYSTONE KRYPTONITE

POOL N - 14U
N E INDIANA THUNDERBOLTZ
STEEL CITY CYCLONES
FIRESTIX-HILL
OHIO EMERALDS 04
OHIO FURY PURPLE
SPC HOTSOX AUGUSTA

B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6

F1
F2
F3
F4
F5
F6

K1
K2
K3
K4
K5
K6

P1
P2
P3
P4
P5
P6

2018 14U ALL SANCTIONED WORLD SERIES POOLS

POOL B - 14U
WISCONSIN OUTLAWZ
OHIO RAPTORS FASTPITCH
WIZARDS 14U GOLD-KROTZER
NY DIAMOND GIRLS
CANNONS - ANTHONY
JABC RIOT 03

POOL F - 14U
CENTRE HAILSTORM 14U BLUE
MAFIA 03 DEVAULT
FINESSE-PARKER
LADY PIONEERS
DIAMOND CHIX
OHIO BULLDAWGS ELITE

POOL K - 14U
NE INDIANA FUSION
OHIO CLASSICS
HUNTLEY RED RAIDERS
BROWNS
BLAZERS FASTPITCH 14U
BUCKEYE ELITE 04

POOL P - 14U
PITTSBURGH PREDATORS
OHIO SWAT 03
PINK PANTHERS
MICHIGAN RAGE RUFFNER
LADY SPIKES 14U
MONTGOMERY CO. HAMMERS

C1
C2
C3
C4
C5
C6

G1
G2
G3
G4
G5
G6

L1
L2
L3
L4
L5
L6

Q1
Q2
Q3
Q4
Q5
Q6

POOL C - 14U
ST. LOUIS STINGERS 03
INDIANA IRISH
MICHIGAN BLASTERS
MOV PRIDE LEGACY 14U
TEALTOWN PRIDE
MUSKIE CHIX

POOL G - 14U
XPLOSION-THOMPSON
JC LADY YELLOWJACKETS BLACK
OHIO LIGHTNING 03
WINDY CITY RAGE 14U - GA
HURRICANES FASTPITCH '03
OHIO THUNDER 04

POOLL - 14U
STARS ACADEMY SOFTBALL 14U
SCIOTO RACERS 04
SMASH IT SPORTS
OHIO MONSTERS BLACK
KRASH 14U - SCOTT
THUNDER ELITE '03

POOL Q - 14U
INDIANA SHOCK 14U- AULER
THE OHIO FREE AGENTS
BUCKEYE CHARGE 03
THUNDERSTIX 14U
OHIO WAVE 14U
LADY LANDSHARKS

D1
D2
D3
D4
D5
D6

H5

M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6

R1
R2
R3
R4
R5
R6

POOL D - 14U
WINDSOR WILDCATS
KALAMAZOO KINGS 13U
ILLINOIS IRISH 14U WHITE

CENTRAL OHIO PRIDE 04 ELLIOTTT

CAP CITY FORCE 04
OHIO STING 14U RED

POOL H - 14U
GREENFIELD IGNITORS
ILLINOIS IMPACT 14U-EV
OHIO STAMPEDE - MURPHY
FOCUS FASTPITCH
HARRIS HEAT - DRALLE 14U
SUNDOGS 14U DUBENA

POOL M - 14U
LAKE IN THE HILLS HURRICANES
ROCHESTER YELLOWJACKETS
VIKINGS ELITE 04
NEO FREEZE 14U
FUSION EXTREME
OHIO WOLFPACK - ATKINS

POOL R - 14U
CPA KHAOS
BATBUSTERS MURRAY
VILLA GROVE ELITE
WIZARDS EVOLUTION 14U
CANNONS - EVANS
INTRUDERS 14U



S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6

X1
X2
X3
X4
X5
X6

CC1
CC2
CC3
CC4
CC5
CCé6

POOL S - 14U
BAMBINOS
CENTRAL OHIO ICE '04
NITRO FASTPITCH-CRILE
MONROE TITANS
OHIO ICE PLATINUM 03
OHIO ATTACK 14U ROOP

POOL X - 14U

WABASH VALLEY WARRIORS BLACK

WV POWER

PORT HURON PREDATORS
SGS MAGIC-PHILLIPS
CINCY STATIC BLACK 04
TST-BLACKICE

POOL CC- 14U
KC DIAMOND GEMS
STEEL CITY SELECT 14U NAVY
MBC SHARKS 14U SILVER
BRECKSVILLE BEES
OFC HEAT BLACK
DIAMOND EXPRESS MIZUNO 03

T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
T6

Y2
Y3
Y4
Y5
Y6

DD1
DD2
DD3
DD4
DD5
DD6

2018 14U ALL SANCTIONED WORLD SERIES POOLS

POOL T - 14U
PITTSBURGH PASSION 03
WESTERVILLE LIGHTNING
ILLIANA KAOS
ERIE DIAMONDS-ROLDAN
PC INFERNO
OHIO TIGERS

POOL Y -14U
STEEL CITY CYCLONES 03
INDIANA MAGIC 14U RIDER
OHIO EMERALDS '03
SPC HOT SOX 04
FIRESTIX-KEAN
OHIO FURY WHITE

POOL DD- 14U

WHEATFIELD NITRO 14U PERKINS

REVOLUTION 14U

HURRICANES FASTPITCH 13U

OHIO LIGHTNING '04
JC YELLOW JACKETS GOLD
OHIO THUNDER

U1
u2
u3
u4
us
U6

POOL U - 14U
SUDDEN IMPACT

INDIANA FUSION ELITE 04-UNRUH

BLAZERS GOLD

WEST MANSFIELD AFTERSHOCK
BLACK SWAMP 04 SHEETS
STING FASTPITCH 03

POOL AA - 14U

PITTSBURGH SPIRIT 14U- MATEYA

IMPACT 03
SGS MAGIC DEMARS

WIZARDS STING - BEE

CANNONS - HAMMONDS

JABC RIOT 04

Wi1
W2
W3
W4
w5
W6

BB1
BB2
BB3
BB4
BB5
BB6

POOL W - 14U
WEST HILLS PA FASTPITCH 04
SOUTHERN INDIANA OUTLAWS
NWO LADY IRISH BLUE
MIAMI VALLEY XPRESS RED
SPRINGFIELD HEAT
BLACKHAWKS WGN

POOL BB- 14U
ILLINOIS IRISH GREEN 14U
CENTRAL OHIO PRIDE BOWLBY
INDY XPLOSION - DAVIS
KINGS 03
CAP CITY FORCE
OHIO STING 14U BLACK



